
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 2-I

Start 1-13-15

8 soil 8 Finish 1-15-15
22 clay/rock 30
5 shale 35

16 lime 51
191 shale 242
42 lime 284
24 shale 308
53 lime 361         set 40’ of  7”
49 shale 410    ran 1068 of 2 ⅞ 
64 lime 474      cemented to surface
21 shale 495               108 sxs total 
6 lime 501
11 shale 512
20 lime 532
18 shale 550
61 lime 611
4 shale 615
17 lime 632
7 shale 639
17 lime 656

166 shale 822
30 lime 852
58 shale 910
31 lime 941
16 shale 957
13 lime 970
8 shale 978
6 lime 984  
7 shale 991  
5 lime 996  

35 shale 1031  
2 sandy shale 1033 odor
7 oil sand 1040 good show
1 Dk sand 1041 show

33 shale 1074 T.D.


